Folks to alert/dialogue-with about my 2015 NSF Pride Talk

Valerie Barr
Ben Barres
Christine Burns
Dana Beyer
Shelley Diamond
[bookmark: _GoBack]Karen Johannesson
Donna Riley

Catharine June
Nicole Casal Moore

Alice Agogino
Margot Canaday
Maria Klawe
Sridhar Kota
Margaret W. Rossiter <mwr4@cornell.edu>

Eleanor Baum <baum@cooper.edu>, 
Grady Booch <grady@computingthehumanexperience.com>, 
Thomas M Conte <conte@cc.gatech.edu>, 
Robert Dutton <rdutton@stanford.edu>,
Deborah Estrin <destrin@cs.cornell.edu>,  
Elsa Garmire <elsa.garmire@dartmouth.edu>, 
James Gibbons <gibbons@cis.stanford.edu>, 
Mark Horowitz <horowitz@stanford.edu>,
Chuck House <housec1839@gmail.com>
Judy L. Hoyt <jlhoyt@mtl.mit.edu>,
Janie Irwin <mji@cse.psu.edu>, 
Thomas Kailath <ProfKailath@yahoo.com>,  
Linda P. B. Katehi <katehi@ucdavis.edu>, 
Ed Lazowska <lazowska@cs.washington.edu>,    
Michael Lightner <Michael.Lightner@colorado.edu>, 
Alice C. Parker <parker@eve.usc.edu>, 
Irene C. Peden <icp@u.washington.edu>, 
Ken Shepard <shepard@ee.columbia.edu>, 
Leandra Vicci <leandra@vicci.us>,
Timothy Wilson <timothy.a.wilson@me.com>, 
Marilyn C. Wolf <marilyn.wolf@ece.gatech.edu>,

